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U-19 Championship
2024/25 25th round, Match #199

Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 16°C.

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Sahan Denys
2 Dannikov Arsenii
3 Dashkovets Artem
4 Balaba Nazar
5 Kusyi Andrii
6 Boichuk Ihor
7 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
8 Petrov Vladyslav (C)
9 Khalilov Teimur
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Lepskyi Orest

Substitutes
13 Kovaliuk Roman
14 Volchkov Vladyslav
15 Dubovyk Renat
16 Maliuta Yevhenii
17 Serediuk Ivan
18 Nosovskyi Serhii
19 Vydrych Anton
20 Stefaniuk Pavlo
21 Lapko Vitalii
22 Ivasiuk Nikita
23 Davydov Denys

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

12 Nabyt Maksym
28 Khodak Nikita
39 Sukhomlyn Nikita
3 Yarmola Stanislav
8 Fatianov Danylo
17 Vienik Stanislav (C)
20 Ryce
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
77 Lushchyk Serhii
11 Lebid Illia
34 Chikviladze Luka

Substitutes
31 Pirozhok Danylo
70 Chebonenko Daniil
88 Skaraiev Oleksii
19 Bakaliarov Artem
14 Markov Maksym

Coach
Ushchapovskyi Andrii

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Roman Artem
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna
4th Official:
Kolomys Ivanna
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 25th round, Match #199
Friday, 19.04.2025, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 16°C.

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
2 Dannikov Arsenii 28'

34' 77 Lushchyk Serhii

11 Lepskyi Orest 35'

10 Hodia Dmytro 39'

4 Balaba Nazar 46'

3 Dashkovets Artem 52'

54' 17 Vienik Stanislav

60' 17 Vienik Stanislav
70 Chebonenko Daniil

60' 34 Chikviladze Luka
88 Skaraiev Oleksii

9 Khalilov Teimur 60'

9 Khalilov Teimur
19 Vydrych Anton 63'

10 Hodia Dmytro
13 Kovaliuk Roman 63'

65' 77 Lushchyk Serhii
14 Markov Maksym

72' 11 Lebid Illia
4 Balaba Nazar

16 Maliuta Yevhenii 76'

8 Petrov Vladyslav
17 Serediuk Ivan 76'

78' 8 Fatianov Danylo
19 Bakaliarov Artem

7 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
18 Nosovskyi Serhii 89'
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